
SCHEDULE - RED WINGS
fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW WOMEN

Dec. 07, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Sep 15, 15 0 PENGUINS 0 RED WINGS 8:40 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 22, 15 0 BLACKHAWKS 1 RED WINGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 29, 15 0 CANADIENS 1 RED WINGS 8:40 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 06, 15 6 FLYERS 1 RED WINGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 13, 15 0 BRUINS 3 RED WINGS 8:40 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 20, 15 1 RED WINGS 3 PENGUINS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 27, 15 3 RED WINGS 3 BLACKHAWKS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 03, 15 1 RED WINGS 5 CANADIENS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 10, 15 1 RED WINGS 6 FLYERS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 17, 15 5 RED WINGS 1 BRUINS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Nov 24, 15 3 PENGUINS 2 RED WINGS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 01, 15 1 RED WINGS 6 BLACKHAWKS 8:40 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 08, 15 1 CANADIENS 6 RED WINGS 7:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Dec 15, 15 1 BLACKHAWKS 2 RED WINGS 7:50 pm Downsview - The Hangar


